NEROLA IN CORSA
NEROLA (RM9 29 Luglio 2007

km 8,000
POS. COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA'
1 FRANCHI GIUSEPPE B DREAM TEAM
2 BUCCIARELLO GABRIELE A LBM SPORT
3 PORCU CESARE C ATL. FALERIA
4 FRANCO BRUNO G.S. MEO PATACCA
5 DI GIULIO FRANCESCO B AVIS SANT' ORESTE
6 TAMBONE AUGUSTO ATL. INSIEME
7 BERTOLI MASSIMILIANO OLIMPIA 2004
8 CAVALLUCCI MARCO RUNNERS SANGEMINI
9 ASCOLI CARLO A G.S. ARCOBALENO
10 ALEXANDRESCU MADALIN A AVIS SANT' ORESTE
11 DOMINICI GIUSEPPE LAZIO TRIATHLON
12 CAPONETTI LUCA LIBERO
13 GUIDOBALDI FRANCESCO D RUNNERS SANGEMINI
14 VINCENZONI SIMONE RUNNERS SANGEMINI
15 GROSSI SANDRO AVIS AIDO RIETI
16 DANESE GIOVANNI G.S. LITAL POMEZIA
17 COLLETTI VINCENZO C CITTADUCALE RUNNERS
18 OROPALLO FRANCESCO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
19 PALIAGA DOMENICO ATL. LA SBARRA
20 FLORIO GIOVANNI ASTERIX MORLUPO
21 ALBANESE VALERIO AVIS SANT'ORESTE
22 SANTINI OLIVIERO ALITALIA CLUB
23 DE LUCA VALERIO ATL. PALOMBARA
24 BRANDI FABRIZIO B ATL. INSIEME
25 GENOVESE ANDREA CAT SPORT
26 ANGELUCCI MALVENO D CA.RLRL
27 SERPI MARIO E FF.GG. SIMONI
28 LITI SERGIO D RUNNERS SANGEMINI
29 FORNARI DOMENICA EUROPEAN RUNNERS RM
30 PAONE GIANNI F SS. LAZIO TRIATHLON
31 MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE ATL. VITA
32 VALERI LUCIANO E ATL. FALERIA
33 MELONI LUIGI D ASTERIX MORLUPO
34 CIERVO ANTONIO G.S. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
35 SCARSELLA PIERA z CAT SPORT RM
36 BORTOLONI NATALE POD. SOLIDARIETA'
37 RICCIONI STEFANO RUNNERS CIAMPINO
38 SARCHESE CRISTIAN FF.GG. SIMONI
39 PAGANO ROBERTO G.S. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
40 TRAVAGLINI MAURO C AVIS SANT' ORESTE
41 PIMPINELLA FRANCO ATL. FALERIA
42 GOLVELLI GIOVANNI F POD. SOLIDARIETA' RM
43 CARELLA EUFEMIA G.S. PETER PAN RM
44 STAZI ALBERTO CAT SPORT RM
45 GUIDI GRETA ATL. MYRICAE
46 GUIDI CRISTIAN ATL. MYRICAE
47 SCHISANO FRANCESCO G.S. ALBATROS
48 BATTISTELLI LIVIANO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
49 PERROTTI MAURO 2 PONTI SPORTING TEAM
50 BESTIACO MARINO E ATL. INSIEME
51 AVINO MARIO POD. SETTECAMINI RM
52 PIMPINELLA FRANCESCA X ATL. FALERIA
53 MICHELI LUIGI ASTERIX MORLUPO
54 MARANO CRISTIANO A AVIS AIDO RIETI
55 GIOVANNELLI PAOLO AVIS SANT' ORESTE
56 BARTOLUCCI MARCO RUNNERS CIAMPINO
57 CERRONI GIUSEPPE C ASTERIX MORLUPO
58 SANTARELLI PATRIZIA POD. SOLIDARIETA'
59 CAMPANELLI DOMENICO EUROPEAN RUNNERS RM
60 NORENKO NATALIA ATL. VITA
61 MALASPINA ROBERTO POD. CARSULAE TERNI
62 PARIS FILIBERTO D CA.RLRL




63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

GIORDANO
DONELASCI

SCOPPETTUOLO

BELA'

GIUDICI
OURIDA
DANZA
BARBANTE
FILESI
SCIUNZI
CAMMARATA
DE MATTIA
SAUTA
CIOETA
BERSAN
MANCINI
CAROSI
ROCCA

FERA
CALCERANO
ORSINGHER
MAZZANTI
ZEDDE
MASCHERUCCI
MACIOCE
CERVELLI
GUILLORIT
CAROSI
BARTOLUCCI
DI ROSA
COTESTA
CALCERANO
ANTONINI
CORVARO
BARTOLUCCI
BROGI
MARANO

DE LEO
PECCI
PIMPINELLA
DI FELICE
DELLE FRATTE
VEROLI

FINITI

THI KIM THU
GIORDANO
CERQUIGLINI
TOMASSETTI
NOGAROTTO
FABIANI
INNAMORATI
SCANZANI
VEROLI
TESTONI
PATRICOLO
GRANOCCHIA
SICOLI
MUNELLI
ZUCCHERI
SCONOCCHIA
SCONOCCHIA
LONGO
PASQUALONE

MARIO
VITTORIO
ANGELO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
SID
ANDREA
FEDERICA
MAURIZIO
MARCELLO
LAURA
VICO
GIOVANNI
SILVIA
DANILO
DOMENICO
PAOLA
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
MAURIZIO
ENZO
ADELMO
GIANLUIGI
MASSIMO
PAOLO
RINO
CATHERIN
ANTONIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
PAOLO
GIAN FRANCO
GIAN LUIGI
GINO
GIANLUCA
GIANCARLO
PIETRO
PAOLO
MARIO
ROBERTA
ANNA MARIA
FABIO
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
ZERVOS
GLORIA
RITA
CLAUDIO
ARMANDO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLA
PASQUALINO
LUIGI
CARLO
SUSANNA
BRUNELLA
CHIARA
LIDIA
MIRELLA
LORENA
RENZO
ALESSANDRO
MARIO

[oo)

K 42 GROUPAMA
CA.RLRL

ATL. FALERIA

ATL. VITA

ATL. INSIEME

ACORP ROMA

ATL. VITA

AVIS AIDO RIETI

CAT SPORT RM
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATL. FALERIA

ATL. FALERIA

G.S. ALBATROS
FF.GG.SIMONI

G.S. PETER PAN RM
ASTERIX MORLUPO
AVIS AIDO RIETI

ATL. VITA

SCAVO 2000 ATL.

ATL. FALERIA

ATL. VITA

ATL. MYRICAE TERNI
ATL. FALERIA

ATL. VITA

AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
A.S. CANTALICE
ALITALIA CLUB

AVIS. SANT'ORESTE
FF.GG. SIMONI

FF.GG. SIMONI
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATL. FALERIA

CA.RLRL

A.S. MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
FF.GG. SIMONI

ATL. FALERIA

AVIS AIDO RIETI

AVIS SANT'ORESTE
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ATL. FALERIA

ATL. MONTE MARIO RM
G.S. ALBATROS

ATL. FALERIA

ATL. MONTE MARIO RM
ATL. INSIEME

ATL. INSIEME

POD. CARSULAE TERNI
ATL. FALERIA

G.S. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
LIBERO

ATL. VITA

ATL. MONTE MARIO RM
ATL. FALERIA

ATL. VITA

AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
ATL. VITA

ATL. INSIEME

ASTERIX MORLUPO
ASTERIX MORLUPO
ATL. FALERIA

ATL. FALERIA

ATL. FALERIA

ASTERIX MORLUPO




